## RECORDING COVER SHEET ORS 205.234

This cover sheet has been prepared by:



2021-001491 Klamath County, Oregon

02/01/2021 03:05:01 PM

Fee: \$87.00

contai	ned in the inst		Taffect the transaction(s)				
Refere	ence:						
Pleas 1.	AFTER RE	rpe information. ECORDING RE ORS 205.180(4) &					
	Name:	Ronald Van L	-00				
	Address: 1510 St Hele		is St, STE B				
	City, ST Zip: ST Helens, OR		R 97051				
2.	TITLE(S) OF THE TRANSACTION(S) — Required by ORS 205.234(1)(a)  Note: "Transaction" means any action required or permitted by law to be recorded, including, but not limited to, any tra encumbrance or release affecting title to or an interest in real property. Enter descriptive title for the instrument:  Document Title(s): Power Of Attorney						
			Town of Attorney				
3.	3. DIRECT PARTY / GRANTOR Names and Addresses — Required by ORS 205.234(1)(b) for Conveyances list Seller; for Mortgages/Liens list Borrower/Debtor						
	Grantor Nam	ne:	Rena Miller	7			
	Grantor Nan	ne:	7 7 7				
4.	INDIRECT PARTY / GRANTEE Names and Addresses — Required by ORS 205.234(1)(b) for Conveyances list Buyer; for Mortgages/Liens list Beneficiary/Lender/Creditor  Grantee Name: Ronald Van Loo						
	Grantee Nan	ne:					
5.	the information UNTIL A CONTACT	on required by ORS	QUESTED, ALL LL BE SENT TO	6. TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION Required by ORS 93.030 for an instrument corpor contracting to convey fee title or any memor of such instrument:  \$ 00.00	nveying		
	Name:	NO CHANGE					
	Address:			<del>_</del>			
	City, ST Zip:			<del></del>			
7.	TAX ACC	OUNT NUMBER		the instrument creates a lien or other interes	st that		
	Tax Acct. No.	: <u>N/A</u>					

NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.



## POWER OF ATTORNEY TO SELL REAL ESTATE

RENA MILLER

14140 SW Driftwood Court

Tigard, OR 97224

To

Ronald Van Loo

58763 Saulser Road

St. Helens, OR 97051

After recording, return to (Name and Address):
James C. Horn, Esq.

1510 St. Helens St., Suite B

St. Helens, OR 97051

SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

T	RENA	MILLER	

hereby appoint \_\_\_\_\_\_RONALD\_VAN\_LOO as my true and lawful attorney in fact ("my attorney"), to act in my name, place and stead, and for my use and benefit to sell and convey to any party or parties at such price or prices and upon such terms as shall seem equitable, all or any portion of the following described real property situated in \_\_\_\_\_Klamath \_\_\_\_\_\_County, State of \_\_Oregon \_\_\_\_\_\_, described as follows (legal description of property):

9 Natur (Coult, rot 29, kramath/Latita, ok 31061

Lot 29 in Block 1, BELLA VISTA TRACT NO. 1235, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)

with all the rights and obligations attached thereto, and in my name to execute a deed or deeds of conveyance of the same with or without those rights and obligations and warranty.

I hereby give to my attorney full power and authority to do each and every act and thing as specified herein, as fully as I might or could do if personally present, hereby ratifying and confirming all that my attorney shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue hereof.

In construing this instrument, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

I have signed this instrument on \_\_\_JANUARY / ( 2021

Gena Miller RENA MILLER

STATE OF OREGON, County of Linshungton.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on

This instrument was acknowledged before me on RENA MILLER

1/16/2021

by \_\_\_\_RENA MILLER

OFFICIAL STAMP

MARY PATRICIA GRAY

NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON

COMMISSION NO. 964528

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires \_

18/2021

COMMISSION NO. 964528 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 18, 2021

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: Use of this form in connection with real estate may subject the user to real estate licensing requirements. To avoid the need to comply with those requirements: 1) record this form in the county or counties where the real estate is located; 2) specify the address(es) of the property to be managed, controlled, and/or sold; and 3) state that the agent, in dealing with the real property, may not receive any compensation that would require the agent to be licensed under ORS 696 or other applicable law.